
POHODA Trnava "B" 1.SSK Bratislava 3 : 1 10 4 135 100
1 POLÁK Martin ŠKODA Pavol 3 1 41 28
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš STRAPEK Branislav 3 0 35 22
3 SISKA Martin HRNČÍŘIK Ondrej 1 3 26 38
4 HORVÁTH Branislav KOČÍŠEK Peter 3 0 33 12

POHODA Trnava "B" RELAXY Hlohovec "C" 3 : 1 9 5 132 91
1 POLÁK Martin JURENA Richard 3 1 36 25
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš PALKOVIČ Marián 3 1 42 29
3 SISKA Martin ČERVEŇ Martin 0 3 21 37
4 HORVÁTH Branislav 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" IMET Bratislava "C" 0 : 4 2 12 91 151
1 HRNČÍR Ľuboš BARANEC Dušan 1 3 18 40
2 KUBIŠIAK Anton BUDINSKÝ Ľubomír 0 3 22 33
3 HORVÁTH Branislav FABŠIČ Ľubomír 1 3 27 42
4 HUDÁK Štefan PAPRNÁKOVÁ Aneta 0 3 24 36

POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava 2 : 3 6 9 130 146
1 POLÁK Michal ŠÁNDOR Marek 3 2 49 40
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš ŠÁNDOR Peter 0 3 25 35
3 KUBIŠIAK Anton GÁL 0 3 12 33
4 HUDÁK Štefan DUGA 3 1 44 38

POHODA Trnava "B" FLEET Nitra 4 : 0 12 0 132 0
1 POLÁK Michal skr. 3 0 33 0
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš 3 0 33 0
3 KUBIŠIAK Anton 3 0 33 0
4 HUDÁK Štefan 3 0 33 0

sety body               
spoluzápasy

07. - 08. 10. 2012                                                                         
FANATIX Bratislava

FANATIX Bratislava

1.SSK DRINK TEAM Bratislava

Výsledky 1.kola 2.ligy Západ 2012/2013

SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava "B"

RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec "C"
IMET Bratislava "C" FLEET Nitra



POHODA Trnava "B" 1.SSK Bratislava 3 : 2 6 6 100 82
1 POLÁK Martin STRAPEK Branislav 3 0 33 14
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš ŠKODA Pavol 0 3 20 33
3 HUDÁK Štefan ČERNÁK Martin 3 0 33 2
4 HORVÁTH Branislav HRNČÍŘIK Ondrej 0 3 14 33

POHODA Trnava "B" RELAXY Hlohovec "C" 2 : 3 7 7 123 125
1 POLÁK Martin JURENA Richard 3 1 43 29
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš KAMENČÍK Marián 3 0 33 19
3 HUDÁK Štefan ČERVEŇ Martin 0 3 18 33
4 HORVÁTH Branislav SRNKA Ľuboš 1 3 29 44

POHODA Trnava "B" IMET Bratislava "C" 3 : 2 9 7 141 144
1 POLÁK Martin BARANEC Jozef 3 0 33 21
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš TÓTH Július 3 1 40 36
3 HUDÁK Štefan BARANEC Dušan 1 3 24 43
4 HORVÁTH Branislav FABŠIČ Ľubomír 2 3 44 44

POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava 4 : 0 12 2 149 72
1 POLÁK Martin ŠÁNDOR Peter 3 0 34 17
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš POZDECH Július 3 1 42 31
3 HUDÁK Štefan NEUSCHL Jozef 3 1 40 24
4 HORVÁTH Branislav -- 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" FLEET Nitra 4 : 0 12 1 145 100
1 POLÁK Martin HLADKÝ Mikuláš 3 1 42 32
2 HRNČÍR Ľuboš GÁLIK Roman 3 0 34 26
3 HUDÁK Štefan BÁTORA Vojtech 3 0 33 17
4 HORVÁTH Branislav BOHUNČÁK Michal 3 0 36 25

zápasy sety body               
spolu

Výsledky 2.kola 2.ligy Západ 2012/2013 17. 11. 2012                                                                         
RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec

SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava
IMET Bratislava "C" FLEET Nitra
RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec "C" 1.SSK DRINK TEAM Bratislava



POHODA Trnava "B" 1.SSK Bratislava 0 : 4 4 12 137 169
1 POLÁK Martin HRNČÍŘIK Matej 0 3 18 33
2 SISKA Martin STRAPEK Branislav 1 3 38 42
3 HORVÁTH Branislav ŠKODA Pavol 2 3 48 54
4 KUBIŠIAK Anton HRNČÍŘIK Ondrej 1 3 33 40

POHODA Trnava "B" RELAXY Hlohovec "C" 3 : 1 11 3 137 83
1 POLÁK Martin KAMENČÍK Marián 3 0 34 15
2 HUDÁK Štefan SRNKA Ľuboš 2 3 37 45
3 HORVÁTH Branislav MURÍN Miro 3 0 33 23
4 KUBIŠIAK Anton -- 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" IMET Bratislava "C" 1 : 3 5 9 107 144
1 POLÁK Martin BARANEC Jozef 3 0 34 26
2 HUDÁK Štefan BUDINSKÝ Ľubomír 0 3 22 35
3 SISKA Martin PAPRNÁKOVÁ Aneta 2 3 34 50
4 HORVÁTH Branislav FABŠIČ Ľubomír 0 3 17 33

POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava 3 : 1 10 5 146 100
1 POLÁK Martin ŠÁNDOR Peter 3 0 33 16
2 HORVÁTH Branislav STANLEY Oliver 1 3 27 42
3 KUBIŠIAK Anton OKRUCKÝ Radovan 3 2 53 42
4 KRIŠTOFÍK Dárius -- 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" FLEET Nitra 4 : 0 12 2 152 103
1 POLÁK Martin GÁLIK Roman 3 1 41 35
2 HUDÁK Štefan BÁTORA Vojtech 3 0 35 21
3 SISKA Martin BOHUNČÁK Michal 3 1 43 34
4 HORVÁTH Branislav ČESÁNEK Michal 3 0 33 13

zápasy sety body               
spolu

Výsledky 3.kola 2.ligy Západ 2012/2013 26. - 27. 01. 2013                                                                         
SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava

SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava
IMET Bratislava "C" FLEET Nitra
RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec "C" 1.SSK DRINK TEAM Bratislava
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